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GOODYEAR

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713-475-5412   
Goodyear Chemicals

Thomas Baldauf, Plant Manager

P.O. Box 5397 

Houston, Texas 77262     713-876-0539 ©
Ph.  713-475-5401  
tom_baldauf@goodyear.com
Carol Jamison, Human Resources

713-475-5437
carol_jamison@goodyear.com
LYONDELLBASELL

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713-321-4211
LyondellBasell Houston Refinery
Todd Monette, Plant Manager
12000 Lawndale 
P.O. Box 2451

Houston, Texas 77252-2451
713-321 4501   
Todd.monette@lyondellbasell.com
Chris Matthews   713-321-4176
Christopher.matthews@lyondellbasell.com  Gayden Cooper   713-209-1341
Gayden.cooper@lyondellbasell.com 
SOLVAY 
MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713- 928-3411

Solvay
Bill McConnell, Plant Manager 
8615 Manchester 

Houston, Texas  77012

Ph.  713-924-1401 
bill.mcconnell@solvay.com
Floyd Dickerson, Environmental Manager

Ph.  713-924-1408

Floyd.Dickerson@solvay.com    
TPC Group
MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713-473-7753
TPC Group, LLP   
Tony Wisenbaker, Plant Manager 
8600 Park Place Blvd.     
Houston, Tx. 77017   713-470-4238

tony.wisenbaker@tpcgroup.com
Sara Cronin 713.475.5243    713-502-0656©
sara.cronin@tpcgroup.com
Carolyn Bogany 713.475.7474  832.331.0572 ©
Carolyn.bogany@tpcgrp.com    

Sam Mendenhall 713-475-5284  
832-618-9776 ©   Samantha.mendenhall@tpcgrp.com 
VALERO

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:    
713-923-3506
Valero Energy Corporation 
Rob Moore, Plant Manager

9701 Manchester Ave.

P.O. Box 5038

Houston, Texas 77012    713-923-3585
Rob.moore@valero.com 
Bob Gross (Chip), HSE Director

Ph. 713-923-3467    281-467-5540 ©
Robert.Gross@valero.com  
PL PROPYLENE

MAIN GATE  24/7 calls: 
713-740-3911
PL Propylene 
John Parkinson, Plant Manager

9822 La Porte Freeway
Houston, Texas 77017

713-740-3915      713-501-7150 ©
JParkinson@petrologistics.com
Richard Wood, EH&S    713-740-3912

rwood@petrologistics.com 713-549-0403 ©
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GOODYEAR

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713-475-5412   
LYONDELLBASELL

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713-321-4211
PL PROPYLENE

MAIN GATE  24/7 calls: 

713-740-3911

SOLVAY 

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713- 928-3411

TPC Group

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:

713-473-7753
VALERO

MAIN GATE for 24/7 calls:    

713-923-3506
